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2025/26 4th round, Match #16
Monday, 18.08.2025, 14:00, , Kyiv. 26°C. Spectators: 100

«Atlet» Kyiv

0 : 1

«Sambir-Nyva-2» Ternopil

25
64 Melnyk Daniil
21 Chenbai Serhii (C)
18 Strilets Artem
26 Harkusha Nazar
16 Danylenko Yevhenii
22
99 Shyshkin Serhii
15 Hordeiev Anton
10 Presich Nazar
77

Substitutes
1
7 Lypovyi Andrii
4
3
11
14 Stepanov Serhii
28
20
17
5
8 Murashenko Ivan
95 Kliatskyi Mykhailo

Coach
Murashenko Dmytro

86 Borys Artem
3 Klymak Vladyslav
14 Bats Marian
82 Haiduk Maksym
35
22 Yanchyshyn Nazar
32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan (C)
73 Sadovnik Vadym
47 Mendruk Vladyslav
66
17 Pezhynskyi Maksym

Substitutes
13 Dobroshtan Ostap
25 Vadovskyi Maksym
21 Hereha Oleksandr
24 Dudariev Dmytro
96
81 Koval Maksym
15 Dovbetskyi Denys

Coach
Marych Roman

Referee:
Voievoda Andrii
Assistant 1:
Nizhenkovskyi Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Reznichenko Oleh
4th Official:
Pidpalyi Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Bezhenar Pavlo
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, 2025/26, 4th round, Match #16
Monday, 18.08.2025, 14:00, , Kyiv. 26°C. Spectators: 100

«Atlet» Kyiv 0 : 1 «Sambir-Nyva-2» Ternopil
3' 66 

29' 32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan

34' 22 Yanchyshyn Nazar

99 Shyshkin Serhii 42'

44' 14 Bats Marian

46' 14 Bats Marian
21 Hereha Oleksandr

46' 22 Yanchyshyn Nazar
25 Vadovskyi Maksym

16 Danylenko Yevhenii
20 46'

26 Harkusha Nazar
11 49'

54' 73 Sadovnik Vadym
24 Dudariev Dmytro

62' 66 
15 Dovbetskyi Denys

99 Shyshkin Serhii
28 65'

15 Hordeiev Anton
17 65'

69' 25 Vadovskyi Maksym
81 Koval Maksym

70' 47 Mendruk Vladyslav
22 

8 Murashenko Ivan 72'

82' 15 Dovbetskyi Denys

8 Murashenko Ivan 84'

87' 86 Borys Artem

87' 3 Klymak Vladyslav
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